



MULLER AND PHIPPS INDIA LIMITED.

C-204,2ND FLOOR, MADHAVA, BANDRA KURLA COMPLEX,MUMBAI-400 052.

CIN: L63090MH1917PLC007897

February 13, 2023

The Secretary,
Bombay Stock Exchange Limited,
1st Floor, Phiroze Jeejeebhoy Towers,
Dalal Street,
Mumbai – 400001

Scrip Code: 501477

Dear Sir,

Sub: Compliance under Regulation 47 of the SEBI (Listing Obligations & Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015.

Pursuant to Regulation 47 of the Securities and Exchange Board of India (Listing Obligations & Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015, please find enclosed Public Notice published in the Newspapers viz. - "The Free Press Journal" (English) and "Navshakti" (Marathi) viz.- February 11, 2023, informing about the Unaudited Financial Results for the quarter and nine month ended 31-12-2022

You are requested to take note of the same.

Thank you.
Yours faithfully

For Muller and Phipps India Limited

Milan Dalal
Director
DIN: 00062453

NOTICE
The Public Large & Small Shareholders of the Board of Directors of PUNE SOLAPUR EXPRESSWAYS PRIVATE LIMITED (Company Reg. No. MTC-021 of 1974) have been convened for 2023. The following resolutions are proposed and the Chairman of the Board has directed a person of the Company's name to be present at the meeting on 2023-04-20-2023.

1. Pooja Rajgopal (Chairman)
2. Anil Prasad (Member)
3. Anil Prasad (Member)
4. Anil Prasad (Member)
5. Anil Prasad (Member)
6. Anil Prasad (Member)
7. Anil Prasad (Member)
8. Anil Prasad (Member)
9. Anil Prasad (Member)
10. Anil Prasad (Member)
11. Anil Prasad (Member)
12. Anil Prasad (Member)
13. Anil Prasad (Member)
14. Anil Prasad (Member)
15. Anil Prasad (Member)

RAJESH SHARMA
Chairman
Mumbai, Maharashtra - 400004

PUNE SOLAPUR EXPRESSWAYS PRIVATE LIMITED
Regd. Office: Pata Pata, B-665, 4th Floor, T. Nagar, Solapur, Maharashtra - 412 019
Contact of Standalone Financial Results for the quarter ended 31 December 2022 (Regulation 52 (6) read with Regulation 52 (4) of the SEBI Listing Obligations and Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015

Particulars	Quarter ended		Year ended	
	31.12.22	31.12.21	31.03.22	31.03.21
	(Unaudited)	(Unaudited)	(Unaudited)	(Unaudited)
	INR in lakhs	INR in lakhs	INR in lakhs	INR in lakhs
1. Total Income from Operations	0,204.27	0,209.78	0,000.74	0,000.74
2. Net Profit / (Loss) for the period (after Extraordinary items)	0,774.20	1,001.64	0,607.70	0,607.70
3. Net Profit / (Loss) for the period after tax (after Extraordinary items)	0,289.09	1,001.64	0,587.70	0,587.70
4. Net Profit / (Loss) for the period after tax (after Extraordinary items)	0,289.09	1,001.64	0,587.70	0,587.70
5. Total Comprehensive Income / (Loss) for the period (Comparing Profit / (Loss) for the period (after tax) and Other Comprehensive Income (after tax))	0.00	0.00	1.00	1.00
6. Profit up equity share holder (Face value of the equity share INR 10 each)	477.34	477.34	477.34	477.34
7. Reserve including Revaluation Reserve				
8. Securities Premium Account	00,133.66	00,133.66	00,133.66	00,133.66
9. Net worth	11,375.84	4,583.23	6,014.71	6,014.71
10. Paid up debt capital/Outstanding debt	66,620.91	01,488.70	60,929.03	60,929.03
11. Outstanding Preference Shares				
12. Dividend Payable				
13. Total Comprehensive Income / (Loss) for the period (Comparing Profit / (Loss) for the period (after tax) and Other Comprehensive Income (after tax))	0.00	0.00	1.00	1.00
14. Earnings per share (Face Value of INR 10 each)	0.00	0.00	0.00	0.00
15. Dividend per share (Face Value of INR 10 each)	0.00	0.00	0.00	0.00
16. Dividend Payout Ratio	0.00	0.00	0.00	0.00
17. Interest Service Coverage ratio (on term)	0.43	2.44	2.09	2.09
18. Interest Service Coverage ratio (on total)				
19. Not applicable for quarter ended 31.12.2022 and 31.12.2021				

PUBLIC NOTICE
Notice is hereby given that the Board of Directors of PUNE SOLAPUR EXPRESSWAYS PRIVATE LIMITED (Company Reg. No. MTC-021 of 1974) has convened for 2023. The following resolutions are proposed and the Chairman of the Board has directed a person of the Company's name to be present at the meeting on 2023-04-20-2023.

1. Pooja Rajgopal (Chairman)
2. Anil Prasad (Member)
3. Anil Prasad (Member)
4. Anil Prasad (Member)
5. Anil Prasad (Member)
6. Anil Prasad (Member)
7. Anil Prasad (Member)
8. Anil Prasad (Member)
9. Anil Prasad (Member)
10. Anil Prasad (Member)
11. Anil Prasad (Member)
12. Anil Prasad (Member)
13. Anil Prasad (Member)
14. Anil Prasad (Member)
15. Anil Prasad (Member)

RAJESH SHARMA
Chairman
Mumbai, Maharashtra - 400004

EXTRACT OF UNAUDITED FINANCIAL RESULTS FOR THE QUARTER AND NINE MONTHS ENDED 31 DECEMBER, 2022

Sl. No.	Particulars	STANDALONE			CONSOLIDATED		
		Quarter Ended	Year to date	Year Ended	Quarter Ended	Year to date	Year Ended
		31.12.2022	31.12.2022	31.12.2022	31.12.2022	31.12.2022	31.12.2022
		Unaudited	Unaudited	Unaudited	Unaudited	Unaudited	Unaudited
		INR in Lakhs	INR in Lakhs	INR in Lakhs	INR in Lakhs	INR in Lakhs	INR in Lakhs
1.	Total Income from Operations (Net)	98.18	115.21	216.12	98.21	115.29	216.12
2.	Net Profit/(Loss) for the period before Tax	3.14	14.06	10.50	3.17	13.88	10.50
3.	Net Profit/(Loss) for the period after tax after Equity Share Capital	0.14	14.06	10.50	0.17	13.88	10.50
4.	Total Comprehensive Income for the period (Comparing Profit for period (after tax) and other Comprehensive Income (after tax))	0.00	0.00	0.00	0.00	0.00	0.00
5.	Earnings per share (Face value of ₹ 20 each) (not audited)	0.00	0.00	0.00	0.00	0.00	0.00
	Basic	0.00	0.00	0.00	0.00	0.00	0.00
	Diluted	0.00	0.00	0.00	0.00	0.00	0.00

MULLER & PHIPPS (INDIA) LTD
Registered Office: 204, Madhav Building, Bandra Kurla Complex, Bandra East, Mumbai - 400051
Tel No: 022-26591151, Fax: 022-26581186, Website: www.mullerphipps.com, CIN: L02399MH1917PL00078797

EXTRACT OF UNAUDITED FINANCIAL RESULTS FOR QUARTER AND NINE MONTHS ENDED 31 DECEMBER, 2022

Sl. No.	Particulars	STANDALONE			CONSOLIDATED		
		Quarter Ended	Year to date	Year Ended	Quarter Ended	Year to date	Year Ended
		31.12.2022	31.12.2022	31.12.2022	31.12.2022	31.12.2022	31.12.2022
		Unaudited	Unaudited	Unaudited	Unaudited	Unaudited	Unaudited
		INR in Lakhs	INR in Lakhs	INR in Lakhs	INR in Lakhs	INR in Lakhs	INR in Lakhs
1.	Total Income from Operations (Net)	98.18	115.21	216.12	98.21	115.29	216.12
2.	Net Profit/(Loss) for the period before Tax	3.14	14.06	10.50	3.17	13.88	10.50
3.	Net Profit/(Loss) for the period after tax after Equity Share Capital	0.14	14.06	10.50	0.17	13.88	10.50
4.	Total Comprehensive Income for the period (Comparing Profit for period (after tax) and other Comprehensive Income (after tax))	0.00	0.00	0.00	0.00	0.00	0.00
5.	Earnings per share (Face value of ₹ 20 each) (not audited)	0.00	0.00	0.00	0.00	0.00	0.00
	Basic	0.00	0.00	0.00	0.00	0.00	0.00
	Diluted	0.00	0.00	0.00	0.00	0.00	0.00

TIVOLI CONSTRUCTION LIMITED
CIN: L42200MH1999PL007365
Regd. Office: 4th Floor, Ramesh Chambers, Linking Road and Main Avenue, Connaught Place, Mumbai 400 004 (India)
Email: M: info@tiviloconstruction.com, P: 022-67614444
Website: www.tiviloconstruction.com

EXTRACT OF STANDALONE / CONSOLIDATED UNAUDITED FINANCIAL RESULTS FOR THE QUARTER AND NINE MONTHS ENDED 31 DECEMBER, 2022

Sl. No.	Particulars	STANDALONE			CONSOLIDATED		
		Quarter Ended	Year to date	Year Ended	Quarter Ended	Year to date	Year Ended
		31.12.2022	31.12.2022	31.12.2022	31.12.2022	31.12.2022	31.12.2022
		Unaudited	Unaudited	Unaudited	Unaudited	Unaudited	Unaudited
		INR in Lakhs	INR in Lakhs	INR in Lakhs	INR in Lakhs	INR in Lakhs	INR in Lakhs
1.	Total Income from Operations (Net)	0.00	0.00	0.00	0.00	0.00	0.00
2.	Net Profit/(Loss) for the period before Tax	0.00	0.00	0.00	0.00	0.00	0.00
3.	Net Profit/(Loss) for the period after tax after Equity Share Capital	0.00	0.00	0.00	0.00	0.00	0.00
4.	Total Comprehensive Income for the period (Comparing Profit for period (after tax) and other Comprehensive Income (after tax))	0.00	0.00	0.00	0.00	0.00	0.00
5.	Earnings per share (Face value of ₹ 20 each) (not audited)	0.00	0.00	0.00	0.00	0.00	0.00
	Basic	0.00	0.00	0.00	0.00	0.00	0.00
	Diluted	0.00	0.00	0.00	0.00	0.00	0.00

Sustainable Agro-Commercial Finance Limited
CIN No: U05299MH1999PL003400
Regd. Office: T. Nagar, Solapur, Maharashtra - 412 001
Corporate Office: 1st Floor, Marathi Building, Shree Vardhanna Marg, Bafang Estate, Mumbai-400 007
Website: www.safcl.com

EXTRACT OF UNAUDITED FINANCIAL RESULTS FOR THE QUARTER AND NINE MONTHS ENDED DECEMBER 31, 2022

Sl. No.	Particulars	Quarter ended		Nine months ended		Previous Year ended
		December 31, 2022	September 30, 2022	December 31, 2021	December 31, 2022	
		(Unaudited)	(Unaudited)	(Unaudited)	(Unaudited)	(Audited)
		INR in Lakhs	INR in Lakhs	INR in Lakhs	INR in Lakhs	INR in Lakhs
1.	Total Income from Operations	-2,074	600	1,000	-264	1,859
2.	Net Profit / (Loss) for the period (before Tax, Extraordinary and/or Extraordinary items)	-4,812	-248	30	-5,295	-1,743
3.	Net Profit / (Loss) for the period before tax (after Extraordinary and/or Extraordinary items)	-6,812	-248	30	-6,295	-1,703
4.	Net Profit / (Loss) for the period after tax (after Extraordinary and/or Extraordinary items)	-3,442	-198	17	-3,848	-3,061
5.	Total Comprehensive Income / (Loss) for the period (Comparing Profit / (Loss) for the period (after tax) and Other Comprehensive Income (after tax))	-3,442	-198	17	-3,848	-3,061
6.	Profit up Equity Share Capital	12,000	12,000	12,000	12,000	12,000
7.	Reserve including Revaluation Reserve					
8.	Earnings per share (Face Value of INR 10 each) (not audited)	-0.86	-0.17	0.02	-0.99	-1.50
9.	Dividend per share (Face Value of INR 10 each)	0.00	0.00	0.00	0.00	0.00
10.	Dividend Payout Ratio	0.00	0.00	0.00	0.00	0.00
11.	Exceptional and/or Extraordinary items adjusted in the Statement of Profit and Loss in accordance with Ind AS Rules AS 1, whichever is applicable					

JETKING INFOTRAIM LIMITED
CIN: U72900MH1999PL012133
REGD OFFICE: 424, FLOOR - 4, SURESH ADVISOR BHAWAN, HOCKEY JIRGA ROAD, SEWREE (WEST), MUMBAI - 400 015

EXTRACT OF UNAUDITED CONSOLIDATED FINANCIAL RESULTS FOR THE QUARTER AND NINE MONTHS ENDED DECEMBER 31, 2022

Sl. No.	Particulars	Quarter Ended		Nine Months ended		Year Ended
		31.12.2022	30.09.2022	31.12.2021	31.12.2021	
		Unaudited	Unaudited	Unaudited	Unaudited	Audited
		INR in Lakhs except per share data	INR in Lakhs	INR in Lakhs	INR in Lakhs	INR in Lakhs
1.	Income from Operations	488.43	596.45	184.77	1402.93	881.30
2.	Net Profit / (Loss) for the period (before Tax, Extraordinary and/or Extraordinary items)	171.98	247.12	443.33	177.98	333.18
3.	Net Profit / (Loss) for the period before tax (after Extraordinary and/or Extraordinary items)	197.26	246.34	428.50	1,888.32	1,228.12
4.	Net Profit / (Loss) for the period after tax (after Extraordinary and/or Extraordinary items)	157.26	214.48	362.22	1,174.56	61.30
5.	Total Comprehensive Income / (Loss) for the period (Comparing Profit / (Loss) for the period (after tax) and Other Comprehensive Income (after tax))	157.26	214.48	362.22	1,174.56	61.30
6.	Profit up Equity Share Capital	582.15	582.15	582.15	582.15	582.15
7.	Reserve including Revaluation Reserve					
8.	Earnings per share (Face Value of INR 10 each) (not audited)	0.00	0.00	0.00	0.00	0.00
9.	Dividend per share (Face Value of INR 10 each)	0.00	0.00	0.00	0.00	0.00
10.	Dividend Payout Ratio	0.00	0.00	0.00	0.00	0.00

DMCC SPECIALITY CHEMICALS LIMITED
(Formerly known as THE DHARAMSI MORARI CHEMICAL COMPANY LIMITED)
Regd. Office: Project Chhatrapati, 31/5011, Dr. D.N. Road, Fort, Mumbai - 400 007
Telephone: 022-22488110-11, Email: info@dmcc.com, Website: www.dmcc.com
CIN: L2410MH1999PL006944

Extract of Standalone and Consolidated Unaudited Financial Results for the Quarter and nine months ended 31 December 2022

Sl. No.	Particulars	STANDALONE			CONSOLIDATED		
		Quarter Ended	Year to date	Year Ended	Quarter Ended	Year to date	Year Ended
		31.12.2022	31.12.2022	31.12.2022	31.12.2022	31.12.2022	31.12.2022
		Unaudited	Unaudited	Unaudited	Unaudited	Unaudited	Unaudited
		INR in Lakhs	INR in Lakhs	INR in Lakhs	INR in Lakhs	INR in Lakhs	INR in Lakhs
1.	Total Income from Operations	719.49	8171.80	2075.23	2172.30	3227.81	1765.96
2.	Net Profit / (Loss) for the period (before Tax, Extraordinary and/or Extraordinary items)	(897.56)	(271.59)	905.24	126.57	2486.34	3416.86
3.	Net Profit / (Loss) for the period before tax (after Extraordinary and/or Extraordinary items)	(897.56)	(271.59)	905.24	126.57	2486.34	3416.86
4.	Net Profit / (Loss) for the period after tax (after Extraordinary and/or Extraordinary items)	(807.56)	(276.59)	845.02	17.36	1763.72	2138.34
5.	Total Comprehensive Income / (Loss) for the period (Comparing Profit / (Loss) for the period (after tax) and Other Comprehensive Income (after tax))	(807.56)	(276.59)	845.02	17.36	1763.72	2138.34
6.	Equity Share Capital	2402.91	2402.91	2402.91	2402.91	2402.91	2402.91
7.	Other Equity (including Revaluation Reserve) as shown in the Audited Balance Sheet of the previous year						
8.	Earnings per share (Face Value of INR 10 each) (not audited)	(0.34)	(0.12)	0.35	0.01	0.73	0.89
9.	Dividend per share (Face Value of INR 10 each) (not audited)	0.00	0.00	0.00	0.00	0.00	0.00
10.	Dividend Payout Ratio	0.00	0.00	0.00	0.00	0.00	0.00

Jetking
CIN: U72900MH1999PL012133
REGD OFFICE: 424, FLOOR - 4, SURESH ADVISOR BHAWAN, HOCKEY JIRGA ROAD, SEWREE (WEST), MUMBAI - 400 015

EXTRACT OF UNAUDITED CONSOLIDATED FINANCIAL RESULTS FOR THE QUARTER AND NINE MONTHS ENDED DECEMBER 31, 2022

Sl. No.	Particulars	Quarter Ended		Nine Months ended		Year Ended
		31.12.2022	30.09.2022	31.12.2021	31.12.2021	
		Unaudited	Unaudited	Unaudited	Unaudited	Audited
		INR in Lakhs	INR in Lakhs	INR in Lakhs	INR in Lakhs	INR in Lakhs
1.	Income from Operations	488.43	596.45	184.77	1402.93	881.30
2.	Net Profit / (Loss) for the period (before Tax, Extraordinary and/or Extraordinary items)	171.98	247.12	443.33	177.98	333.18
3.	Net Profit / (Loss) for the period before tax (after Extraordinary and/or Extraordinary items)	197.26	246.34	428.50	1,888.32	1,228.12
4.	Net Profit / (Loss) for the period after tax (after Extraordinary and/or Extraordinary items)	157.26	214.48	362.22	1,174.56	61.30
5.	Total Comprehensive Income / (Loss) for the period (Comparing Profit / (Loss) for the period (after tax) and Other Comprehensive Income (after tax))	157.26	214.48	362.22	1,174.56	61.30
6.	Profit up Equity Share Capital	582.15	582.15	582.15	582.15	582.15
7.	Reserve including Revaluation Reserve					
8.	Earnings per share (Face Value of INR 10 each) (not audited)	0.00	0.00	0.00	0.00	0.00
9.	Dividend per share (Face Value of INR 10 each)	0.00	0.00	0.00	0.00	0.00
10.	Dividend Payout Ratio	0.00	0.00	0.00	0.00	0.00

